MEMORANDUM

TO:	          Lectors 
FROM:        Maria Noto
Date:	         December 27, 2021
Subject:      January & February 2022 Lector Schedule 
 
 January 1st & January 2nd was on the Christmas/New Year’s Day Schedule

 Saturday, January 8, 2022- 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass - Lawrence Terlizzese       
 Sunday, January 9, 2022
  8:00 a.m.  -  Henry DuFour 
10:00 a.m.  -  Joan Hoskins     
  5:00 p.m.  -  Percy Latar

Saturday, January 15, 2022 - 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass - Joan Hoskins
Sunday, January 16, 2022 
  8:00 a.m    - Alicia Barbieto   
10:00 a.m.  -  Chinyere Obi
  5:00 p.m.  -  Juliet Hobson  

Saturday, January 22, 2022 - 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass - Steven DiMeglio
Sunday, January 23, 20222        
  8:00 a.m.  - Katherine Anouna         
10:00 a.m.  - Joan Weiss           
  5:00 p.m.  - William Goldrick    

Saturday, January 29, 2022 - 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass  - Lawrence Terlizzese   
Sunday, January 30, 2022
  8:00 a.m.  - Henry DuFour            
10:00 a.m. - Chinyere Obi            
  5:00 p.m. - Steven DiMeglio           
			









FEBRUARY

Saturday, February 5, 2022- 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass - Joan Hoskins       
Sunday, February 6, 2022    
   8:00 a.m.  - Alicia Barbieto 
10:00 a.m.  -  Humbelina O’Brien        
   5:00 p.m. -  Percy Latar 
 
Saturday, February 12, 2022 - 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass - Steven DiMeglio          
Sunday, February 13, 2022
  8:00 a.m.  -  Katherine Anouna   
10:00 a.m.  -  Joan Weiss                           
  5:00 p.m.  -  Juliet Hobson    

 Saturday, February 19, 2022 - 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass - Lawrence Terlizzese    
 Sunday, February 20, 2022
  8:00 a.m.  -  Alicia Barbieto       
10:00 a.m.  -  Chinyere Obi             
  5:00 p.m.  -  Steven DiMeglio            

Saturday, February 26 2022 - 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass - Steven DiMeglio 
Sunday, February 27, 2022     
 8:00 a.m.   -  Henry DuFour       
10:00 a.m.  -  Joan Hoskins 
  5:00 p.m.  -  William Goldrick      

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     
